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Lake Cachuma Daily Operations
Run Date: 6/10/2024

May 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES

754.27 197,286

1 754.26 197,255 -31 573.0 0.0 0.0 45.0 14.2 494.0 0.0 51.1 0.240 0.00

2 754.26 197,255 0 630.0 0.0 0.0 54.0 14.2 496.0 0.0 65.9 0.310 0.00

3 754.25 197,223 -32 585.0 0.0 0.0 58.5 14.2 495.0 0.0 48.9 0.230 0.00

4 754.23 197,161 -62 551.0 0.0 0.0 57.5 14.3 496.0 0.0 44.7 0.210 0.00

5 754.22 197,129 -32 545.0 0.0 23.6 45.9 14.1 490.0 0.0 51.0 0.240 0.09

6 754.19 197,003 -126 453.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 14.2 495.0 0.0 25.5 0.120 0.00

7 754.19 197,003 0 606.0 0.0 0.0 44.9 14.2 494.0 0.0 53.2 0.250 0.00

8 754.16 196,940 -63 538.0 0.0 0.0 44.1 14.2 494.0 0.0 48.9 0.230 0.00

9 754.13 196,846 -94 504.0 0.0 0.0 39.4 14.2 495.0 0.0 48.9 0.230 0.00

10 754.10 196,751 -95 517.0 0.0 0.0 42.7 14.2 496.0 0.0 59.5 0.280 0.00

11 754.06 196,625 -126 476.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 14.2 495.0 0.0 48.8 0.230 0.00

12 754.04 196,562 -63 459.0 0.0 0.0 44.6 14.1 406.0 0.0 57.3 0.270 0.00

13 754.03 196,531 -31 473.0 0.0 0.0 46.7 14.2 396.0 0.0 46.7 0.220 0.00

14 754.04 196,562 31 445.0 0.0 0.0 45.9 14.2 314.0 0.0 40.3 0.190 0.00

15 754.04 196,562 0 406.0 0.0 0.0 43.6 14.2 308.0 0.0 40.3 0.190 0.00

16 754.03 196,531 -31 372.0 0.0 0.0 44.8 14.2 308.0 0.0 36.1 0.170 0.00

17 754.03 196,531 0 376.0 0.0 0.0 44.1 14.2 290.0 0.0 27.6 0.130 0.00

18 754.04 196,562 31 409.0 0.0 0.0 44.5 14.1 251.0 0.0 67.9 0.320 0.00

19 754.06 196,625 63 374.0 0.0 0.0 43.2 14.2 213.0 0.0 40.3 0.190 0.00

20 754.09 196,688 63 330.0 0.0 0.0 38.7 14.2 172.0 0.0 42.5 0.200 0.00

21 754.12 196,814 126 353.0 0.0 0.0 40.9 14.2 131.0 0.0 40.4 0.190 0.00

22 754.16 196,940 126 336.0 0.0 0.0 24.8 14.2 128.0 0.0 42.5 0.200 0.00

23 754.17 196,972 32 286.0 0.0 0.0 53.5 14.2 129.0 0.0 57.4 0.270 0.00

24 754.18 197,003 31 262.0 0.0 2.6 50.0 14.2 129.0 0.0 40.4 0.190 0.01

25 754.18 197,003 0 245.0 0.0 0.0 52.0 14.2 128.0 0.0 51.0 0.240 0.00

26 754.19 197,003 0 242.0 0.0 0.0 51.9 14.2 129.0 0.0 46.8 0.220 0.00

27 754.20 197,066 63 294.0 0.0 0.0 45.7 14.2 129.0 0.0 42.5 0.200 0.00

28 754.20 197,066 0 233.0 0.0 0.0 44.4 14.2 128.0 0.0 46.8 0.220 0.00

29 754.21 197,098 32 257.0 8.6 0.0 43.2 14.2 129.0 0.0 46.8 0.220 0.00

30 754.19 197,003 -95 139.0 0.0 0.0 48.5 14.2 129.0 0.0 42.5 0.200 0.00

31 754.19 197,003 0 234.0 0.0 0.0 48.5 14.2 129.0 0.0 42.5 0.200 0.00

TOTALS -283 12,503.0 8.6 26.2 1,419.5 440.0 9,516.0 0.0 1,445.0 6.800 0.10

AVERAGE 196,881

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.


